                           Installation Manual
 Type：DR Family with Class II（Series：DR-15, DR-30, DR-60, DR-100）
DR-15-5 INPUT: 100 -240VAC 0.88A 50/60Hz OUTPUT: 5V 2.4A
DR-15-12 INPUT: 100 -240VAC 0.88A 50/60Hz OUTPUT: 12V 1.25A
DR-15-15 INPUT: 100 -240VAC 0.88A 50/60Hz OUTPUT: 15V 1A
DR-15-24 INPUT: 100 -240VAC 0.88A 50/60Hz OUTPUT: 24V 0.63A
DR-30-5 INPUT: 100 -240VAC 1.1A 50/60Hz OUTPUT: 5V 3A
DR-30-12 INPUT: 100 -240VAC 1.1A 50/60Hz OUTPUT: 12V 2A
DR-30-15 INPUT: 100 -240VAC 1.1A 50/60Hz OUTPUT: 15V 2A
DR-30-24 INPUT: 100 -240VAC 1.1A 50/60Hz OUTPUT: 24V 1.5A
DR-60-5 INPUT: 100 -240VAC 1.8A 50/60Hz OUTPUT: 5V 6.5A
DR-60-12 INPUT: 100 -240VAC 1.8A 50/60Hz OUTPUT: 12V 4.5A
DR-60-15 INPUT: 100 -240VAC 1.8A 50/60Hz OUTPUT: 15V 4A
DR-60-24 INPUT: 100 -240VAC 1.8A 50/60Hz OUTPUT: 24V 2.5A
DR-100-12 INPUT: 100 -240VAC 3A 50/60Hz  OUTPUT: 12V 7.5A
DR-100-15 INPUT: 100 -240VAC 3A 50/60Hz  OUTPUT: 15V 6.5A
DR-100-24 INPUT: 100 -240VAC 3A 50/60Hz  OUTPUT: 24V 4.2A
 Introduction
DR with class II is a double insulated DIN rail power supply series, meaning it is ungrounded. Like other Mean Well’s
DIN series, they can be mounted on a TS35 Standard DIN rail.
 Installation